
Proba 1: 100 m liber masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 1:03.28

2 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 1:06.31

3 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 1:06.82

4 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 1:07.29

5 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 1:07.83

6 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 1:08.60

7 BUGNAR HORATIU CRISTIAN 2005 15553 SWC 1:08.70

8 BOLDOR ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14053 SHD 1:08.73

9 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 1:08.88

10 GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS 2005 14050 SHD 1:09.71

11 NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT 1:09.84

12 HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD 1:10.60

13 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 1:10.63

14 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 1:11.75

15 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 1:11.84

16 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 1:12.39

17 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 1:12.64

18 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 1:13.04

19 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 1:13.47

20 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 1:14.16

21 PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT 1:14.94

22 CONSTANTINESCU MIHNEA 2005 14051 SHD 1:15.60

23 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 1:16.24

24 SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG 1:16.50

25 VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN 1:17.79

26 SIMON LUCA LUCIAN 2005 14455 MSM 1:17.87

27 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 1:20.46

28 TINTEA DENIS STEFAN 2005 15014 ALB 1:23.31

29 BORZA ANDREI 2005 14052 SHD 1:23.42

30 RUSU HOREA DARIUS 2005 14533 VCN 1:23.44

31 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 1:23.64

32 TOMUS SERBAN ANTONIU 2005 14162 ALB 1:24.12

33 MAZGAREAN ANDREI MIHAI 2005 15387 MSM 1:24.71

34 BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM 1:31.10

DNS FILIP CATALIN 2005 15147 LBO
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Proba 2: 100 m liber fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN 1:05.53

2 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 1:07.09

3 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 1:08.71

4 LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 1:09.10

5 SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB 1:09.47

6 RAFA TANIA MADALINA 2005 14365 CSW 1:09.57

7 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 1:09.58

8 IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM 1:10.13

9 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 1:10.25

10 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 1:10.44

11 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 1:10.52

12 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 1:10.56

13 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 1:11.27

14 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 1:12.68

15 MORAR CARLA DELIA 2005 14055 SHD 1:12.90

16 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 1:13.05

17 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 1:13.17

18 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 1:14.80

19 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 1:15.15

20 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 1:15.23

21 MIHOC LAVINIA GEORGIANA 2005 12980 SRT 1:15.46

22 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 1:15.48

23 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 1:15.49

24 BELIGA ANDRA MARIA 2005 14457 MSM 1:15.98

25 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 1:16.01

26 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 1:16.09

27 BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR 1:16.61

28 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 1:18.19

29 TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM 1:18.29

30 MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR 1:18.49

31 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 1:18.85

32 MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB 1:19.57

33 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 1:20.82

34 TUDOR THEA MARIA 2005 15107 DET 1:21.01

35 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 1:21.13

36 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 1:21.53

37 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 1:21.63

38 DARABAN MIRUNA ELENA 2005 14454 MSM 1:26.83

39 GORDAN ANTONIA PATRICIA 2005 13560 LBM 1:27.38

DNS BERCHES RUSANDA 2005 13557 LBM
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Proba 3: 100 m fluture masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 VEISS MARIUS GABI 2004 13704 POL 1:05.85

2 DASCALESCU MIHNEA DUMITRU 2004 12330 POL 1:07.69

3 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 1:08.54

4 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 1:08.68

5 GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 1:10.25

6 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 1:10.56

7 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 1:10.93

8 FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 13499 CSW 1:11.36

9 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 1:11.43

10 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 1:11.56

11 CODREAN DACIAN CRISTIAN 2004 13184 MAR 1:11.91

12 CERBU CODRUT DANIEL 2004 14184 ALB 1:12.17

13 TODORAN IONUT MARIAN 2004 13577 LBM 1:12.32

14 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 1:12.35

15 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 1:12.50

16 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 1:12.80

17 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 1:13.58

18 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 1:14.30

19 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 13598 GAR 1:14.87

20 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 1:15.53

21 BIZAU PATRIK RAUL 2004 15531 LBM 1:16.76

22 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 1:17.41

23 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 1:18.02

24 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 1:18.54

25 MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD 1:19.37

26 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 1:19.69

27 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 1:20.18

28 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 1:20.30

29 PASCA GABRIEL NICOLAE 2004 13282 SHD 1:20.46

30 BUNGARDEAN RAUL DUMITRU 2004 13288 SHD 1:20.62

31 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 1:21.23

32 PREDA COSMIN GABRIEL 2004 13531 SRT 1:21.25

33 BARABAS ERIK KRISZTIAN 2004 13197 STG 1:21.63

34 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 1:22.21

35 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 1:22.23

36 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 1:23.26

37 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 1:23.31

38 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 1:23.42

39 PASCA CLAUDIU MIHAI 2004 13283 SHD 1:23.72

40 BUNGARDEAN RAZVAN ANDREI 2004 13287 SHD 1:23.92

41 GABOR ROLAND CRISTIAN 2004 14075 STG 1:23.95

42 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 1:24.34

43 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 1:26.23

44 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 1:29.27

45 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 1:43.41

DNS ROIBAN MARK DOMINIQUE 2004 13537 SRT

DNS POPESCU PHILLIP ROBERT 2004 13767 EMA

DQ KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM
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Proba 4: 100 m fluture fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 1:12.08

2 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 1:13.91

3 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 1:14.56

4 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 1:15.25

5 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 1:15.73

6 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 1:16.76

7 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 1:16.86

8 HAULICA ANCA ELENA 2004 13290 SHD 1:17.33

9 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 1:17.56

10 RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 13773 ACN 1:17.94

11 CHIBULCUTEAN MARIA BEATRI 2004 13026 EMA 1:18.34

12 TRUSCA CARINA MARIA 2004 13644 STM 1:18.86

13 CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF. 2004 13706 ACN 1:18.93

14 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 1:19.74

15 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 1:20.20

16 RADU NOEMI MARIA 2004 13252 BAM 1:20.93

17 RADU MARIA GEORGIANA 2004 13703 ACN 1:21.07

18 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 1:21.21

19 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 1:23.03

20 STANCIOIU BLANCA 2004 14452 MSM 1:24.08

21 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 1:24.50

22 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 1:25.86

23 HAIDU IULIA GEORGIANA 2004 13561 LBM 1:28.71

24 EFREM ISABELA ARIANA 2004 12977 SRT 1:29.00

25 NAGY DOROTTYA 2004 13294 SHD 1:29.61

26 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 1:29.67

27 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 1:30.71

28 BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM 1:36.31

29 GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 12340 MSM 1:36.86

30 DINCA IOANA MADALINA 2004 15062 SSB 1:43.54

31 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 1:45.40

DNS BRAUN NICOLE 2004 13640 STM

DNS SZABO SARA 2004 12728 ACN

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM

DQ ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR
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Proba 5: 100 m fluture masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 GERGELY MIHAI 2003 12963 CMC 59.68

2 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 1:01.73

3 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 1:02.38

4 ROTARU VLAD 2003 12777 SSB 1:03.18

5 POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN 2003 12721 SRT 1:04.16

6 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 1:05.30

7 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 12705 SRT 1:06.62

8 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 1:06.89

9 RIEDL - SERLI TIBOR 2003 13790 MSM 1:09.37

10 DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM 1:10.43

11 TATAR ALEXANDRU 2003 12968 POL 1:11.84

12 RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 12967 POL 1:12.84

13 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 1:13.49

14 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 1:15.07

15 COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM 1:15.46

16 FODOR ZSOLT MARK 2003 12842 BAM 1:17.72

17 LIGHEZAN DORIN VALENTIN 2003 12719 SRT 1:20.46
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Proba 6: 200 m mixt masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 2:39.60

2 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 2:39.67

3 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 2:41.43

4 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 2:43.30

5 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 2:43.86

6 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 2:46.08

7 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 2:49.72

8 HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD 2:49.96

9 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 2:50.68

10 BOLDOR ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14053 SHD 2:53.74

11 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 2:54.86

12 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 2:55.09

13 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 2:55.59

14 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 2:55.78

15 GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS 2005 14050 SHD 2:56.48

NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT 2:56.48

17 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 2:58.91

18 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 3:01.10

19 VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN 3:02.75

20 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 3:03.28

21 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 3:03.37

22 SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG 3:04.40

23 SIMON LUCA LUCIAN 2005 14455 MSM 3:04.96

24 CONSTANTINESCU MIHNEA 2005 14051 SHD 3:06.25

25 MARTON BARDOCZ ZALAN 2005 14361 CSW 3:06.34

26 ILIES RAZVAN CRISTIAN 2005 14340 GAR 3:09.25

27 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 3:13.10

28 NOVCIC LUKA 2005 14448 ATM 3:13.50

29 PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT 3:14.50

30 BORZA ANDREI 2005 14052 SHD 3:21.54

31 MAZGAREAN ANDREI MIHAI 2005 15387 MSM 3:24.32

32 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 3:27.81

33 RUSU HOREA DARIUS 2005 14533 VCN 3:32.46

34 TINTEA DENIS STEFAN 2005 15014 ALB 3:32.64

DNS BRADEAN RARES CRISTIAN 2005 14359 GAR

DNS SZEP ALEXANDRU 2005 14360 GAR

DNS FILIP CATALIN 2005 15147 LBO

DQ BUGNAR HORATIU CRISTIAN 2005 15553 SWC

DQ TOMUS SERBAN ANTONIU 2005 14162 ALB

DQ BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM
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Proba 7: 200 m mixt fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 2:41.47

2 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 2:44.38

3 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 2:46.48

4 MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN 2:46.70

5 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 2:49.14

6 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 2:49.89

7 SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB 2:50.39

8 LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 2:51.01

9 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 2:52.29

10 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 2:53.83

11 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 2:54.06

12 RAFA TANIA MADALINA 2005 14365 CSW 2:54.71

13 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 2:55.62

14 MORAR CARLA DELIA 2005 14055 SHD 2:56.96

15 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 2:59.34

16 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 3:00.30

17 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 3:00.88

18 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 3:01.73

19 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 3:02.93

20 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 3:03.67

21 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 3:03.84

22 BELIGA ANDRA MARIA 2005 14457 MSM 3:05.59

23 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 3:06.31

24 BUDIU PATRICIA 2005 16280 CSW 3:06.62

25 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 3:06.83

26 BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR 3:08.44

27 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 3:09.38

28 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 3:10.18

29 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 3:10.54

30 NAN IRA 2005 14358 GAR 3:10.74

31 MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB 3:12.76

32 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 3:12.89

33 DARABAN MIRUNA ELENA 2005 14454 MSM 3:13.94

34 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 3:14.77

35 TUDOR THEA MARIA 2005 15107 DET 3:17.87

36 HOTARAN SARAH JULIA 2005 14343 GAR 3:18.09

37 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 3:19.58

38 MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR 3:23.76

DNF ILIE BIANCA IOANA 2005 15109 ATM

DNS BERCHES RUSANDA 2005 13557 LBM

DQ IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM

DQ MIHOC LAVINIA GEORGIANA 2005 12980 SRT

DQ TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM

DQ GORDAN ANTONIA PATRICIA 2005 13560 LBM
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Proba 8: 100 m liber fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 1:03.82

2 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 1:05.35

3 CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF. 2004 13706 ACN 1:05.54

4 TRUSCA CARINA MARIA 2004 13644 STM 1:05.62

5 RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 13773 ACN 1:06.54

6 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 1:06.57

7 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 1:06.71

8 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 1:06.79

9 HAULICA ANCA ELENA 2004 13290 SHD 1:07.95

10 STANCIOIU BLANCA 2004 14452 MSM 1:08.51

11 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 1:09.00

12 VINCZE BRIGITTA 2004 13505 CSW 1:09.29

13 ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR 1:09.55

14 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 1:09.99

15 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 1:10.45

16 RADU MARIA GEORGIANA 2004 13703 ACN 1:10.51

17 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 1:10.55

18 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 1:10.58

19 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 1:11.31

20 RADU NOEMI MARIA 2004 13252 BAM 1:11.48

21 PODINA MIHAELA MARIA 2004 13572 LBM 1:11.59

22 POP RALUCA FLORINA 2004 13503 CSW 1:12.01

23 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 1:12.06

24 NAGY DOROTTYA 2004 13294 SHD 1:13.87

25 GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 12340 MSM 1:14.00

26 BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM 1:14.23

27 HAIDU IULIA GEORGIANA 2004 13561 LBM 1:14.46

28 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 1:14.82

29 CHIBULCUTEAN MARIA BEATRI 2004 13026 EMA 1:14.83

30 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 1:15.52

31 ILEA NARCISA 2004 13563 LBM 1:15.93

32 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 1:15.94

33 CICEA YASMINE ALYCIA 2004 13291 SHD 1:16.97

34 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 1:17.16

35 EFREM ISABELA ARIANA 2004 12977 SRT 1:17.74

36 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 1:18.42

37 SANYO IZABELA NATALIA 2004 13733 CMO 1:33.82

DNS CICEA KIMBERLEY COSMINA 2004 13292 SHD

DNS SZABO SARA 2004 12728 ACN

DNS BEREGSZASZI ARIANA NICOLA 2004 14373 LBM

DNS BRAUN NICOLE 2004 13640 STM

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM

DQ DINCA IOANA MADALINA 2004 15062 SSB
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Proba 9: 100 m liber masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 DASCALESCU MIHNEA DUMITRU 2004 12330 POL 59.21

2 VEISS MARIUS GABI 2004 13704 POL 1:01.11

3 FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 13499 CSW 1:02.52

4 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 13598 GAR 1:02.74

5 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 1:02.78

6 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 1:03.49

7 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 1:04.45

8 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 1:04.61

9 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 1:04.90

10 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 1:05.25

11 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 1:05.26

12 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 1:05.36

13 CERBU CODRUT DANIEL 2004 14184 ALB 1:05.70

14 CODREAN DACIAN CRISTIAN 2004 13184 MAR 1:05.80

15 TODORAN IONUT MARIAN 2004 13577 LBM 1:06.24

16 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 1:06.57

17 ONEA TIBERIU ALEXANDRU 2004 15389 DEV 1:06.76

18 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 1:07.24

19 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 1:07.34

GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 1:07.34

21 MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD 1:07.64

22 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 1:08.01

23 BEJUSCA ADRIAN 2004 13724 COR 1:08.32

24 CHELEMEN BOGDAN 2004 13286 SHD 1:08.46

25 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 1:08.67

26 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 1:08.80

27 BIZAU PATRIK RAUL 2004 15531 LBM 1:08.94

28 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 1:09.41

29 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 1:09.51

30 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 1:09.67

31 BUNGARDEAN RAZVAN ANDREI 2004 13287 SHD 1:09.84

32 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 1:10.14

33 BARABAS ERIK KRISZTIAN 2004 13197 STG 1:10.17

34 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 1:10.18

35 GABOR ROLAND CRISTIAN 2004 14075 STG 1:10.21

36 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 1:10.46

37 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 1:10.48

38 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 1:10.65

39 BUNGARDEAN RAUL DUMITRU 2004 13288 SHD 1:11.48

40 PASCA GABRIEL NICOLAE 2004 13282 SHD 1:11.76

41 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 1:12.76

42 PREDA COSMIN GABRIEL 2004 13531 SRT 1:13.04

43 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 1:13.08

44 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 1:13.59

45 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 1:14.57

46 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 1:15.60

47 PASCA CLAUDIU MIHAI 2004 13283 SHD 1:15.75

48 KADAR MANUEL LUCIAN 2004 16363 BAM 1:16.65

49 KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM 1:17.89

50 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 1:20.21
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Proba 9: 100 m liber masc. 13 ani (continuare)

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp

51 MICLEA CARLOS VICENTO 2004 15012 ALB 1:21.07

DNS ROIBAN MARK DOMINIQUE 2004 13537 SRT

DNS POPESCU PHILLIP ROBERT 2004 13767 EMA
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Proba 10: 100 m bras masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 1:13.24

2 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 1:16.65

3 COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM 1:18.57

4 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 1:18.68

5 ILIES DARIUS MIHAI 2003 12527 GAR 1:18.96

6 RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 12967 POL 1:20.78

7 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 1:21.25

8 ISTRATE BOGDAN CRISTIAN 2003 12695 SHD 1:24.39

9 POCOL DAVID SAMUEL 2003 14251 BAM 1:24.95

10 SOPONAR DARIUS CRISTIAN 2003 13789 MSM 1:26.01

11 DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM 1:26.35

12 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 1:26.99

13 FODOR ZSOLT MARK 2003 12842 BAM 1:28.96

14 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 1:36.68
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Proba 11: 200 m liber fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN 2:23.41

2 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 2:24.53

3 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 2:27.39

4 RAFA TANIA MADALINA 2005 14365 CSW 2:27.72

5 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 2:30.23

6 LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 2:31.44

7 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 2:33.91

8 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 2:34.47

9 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 2:35.65

10 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 2:35.85

11 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 2:36.76

12 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 2:37.00

13 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 2:37.65

14 IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM 2:38.45

15 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 2:39.23

16 MORAR CARLA DELIA 2005 14055 SHD 2:39.32

17 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 2:39.91

18 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 2:40.74

19 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 2:43.94

20 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 2:43.99

21 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 2:44.35

22 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 2:44.56

23 BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR 2:45.35

24 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 2:45.43

25 MIHOC LAVINIA GEORGIANA 2005 12980 SRT 2:45.96

26 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 2:47.24

27 BELIGA ANDRA MARIA 2005 14457 MSM 2:48.26

28 NAN IRA 2005 14358 GAR 2:50.50

29 BUDIU PATRICIA 2005 16280 CSW 2:51.40

30 HOTARAN SARAH JULIA 2005 14343 GAR 2:52.04

31 MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR 2:52.63

32 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 2:53.82

33 TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM 2:54.96

34 TUDOR THEA MARIA 2005 15107 DET 2:56.18

35 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 2:57.93

36 DARABAN MIRUNA ELENA 2005 14454 MSM 2:58.22

37 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 2:58.38

38 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 3:01.97

39 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 3:05.89

40 MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB 3:06.16

41 GORDAN ANTONIA PATRICIA 2005 13560 LBM 3:10.62

DNS BERCHES RUSANDA 2005 13557 LBM

DNF ILIE BIANCA IOANA 2005 15109 ATM

DQ SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB
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Proba 12: 200 m liber masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 2:19.28

2 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 2:23.56

3 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 2:27.47

4 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 2:27.95

5 BUGNAR HORATIU CRISTIAN 2005 15553 SWC 2:28.63

6 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 2:29.00

7 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 2:30.95

8 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 2:31.03

9 GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS 2005 14050 SHD 2:31.34

10 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 2:32.01

11 BOLDOR ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14053 SHD 2:33.34

12 HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD 2:34.37

13 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 2:37.62

14 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 2:38.50

15 NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT 2:39.58

16 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 2:40.13

17 CONSTANTINESCU MIHNEA 2005 14051 SHD 2:42.20

18 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 2:42.31

19 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 2:43.04

20 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 2:43.79

21 ILIES RAZVAN CRISTIAN 2005 14340 GAR 2:44.21

22 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 2:45.21

23 SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG 2:47.72

24 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 2:48.95

25 SIMON LUCA LUCIAN 2005 14455 MSM 2:49.37

26 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 2:50.76

27 MARTON BARDOCZ ZALAN 2005 14361 CSW 2:50.80

28 VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN 2:50.91

29 TOMUS SERBAN ANTONIU 2005 14162 ALB 2:53.44

30 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 2:55.38

31 PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT 2:56.74

32 NOVCIC LUKA 2005 14448 ATM 2:59.85

33 MAZGAREAN ANDREI MIHAI 2005 15387 MSM 3:01.13

34 RUSU HOREA DARIUS 2005 14533 VCN 3:01.69

35 BORZA ANDREI 2005 14052 SHD 3:04.34

36 TINTEA DENIS STEFAN 2005 15014 ALB 3:04.40

37 BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM 3:26.09

DNS BRADEAN RARES CRISTIAN 2005 14359 GAR

DNS SZEP ALEXANDRU 2005 14360 GAR
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Proba 13: 100 m spate masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 GERGELY MIHAI 2003 12963 CMC 1:03.18

2 POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN 2003 12721 SRT 1:03.32

3 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 12705 SRT 1:03.69

4 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 1:04.88

5 ISTRATE BOGDAN CRISTIAN 2003 12695 SHD 1:07.09

6 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 1:08.55

7 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 1:08.60

8 RIEDL - SERLI TIBOR 2003 13790 MSM 1:11.31

9 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 1:12.04

10 TATAR ALEXANDRU 2003 12968 POL 1:13.38

11 DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM 1:13.92

12 ROTARU VLAD 2003 12777 SSB 1:14.17

13 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 1:14.38

14 LIGHEZAN DORIN VALENTIN 2003 12719 SRT 1:17.38

15 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 1:19.94

16 POCOL DAVID SAMUEL 2003 14251 BAM 1:23.33

DQ COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM
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Proba 14: 200 m mixt fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 2:37.78

2 CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF. 2004 13706 ACN 2:39.22

3 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 2:39.34

4 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 2:42.71

5 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 2:44.11

6 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 2:44.63

7 RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 13773 ACN 2:45.50

8 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 2:45.73

9 HAULICA ANCA ELENA 2004 13290 SHD 2:49.31

10 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 2:49.32

11 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 2:49.59

12 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 2:51.28

13 RADU MARIA GEORGIANA 2004 13703 ACN 2:51.34

14 RADU NOEMI MARIA 2004 13252 BAM 2:53.33

15 PODINA MIHAELA MARIA 2004 13572 LBM 2:54.58

16 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 2:54.83

17 TRUSCA CARINA MARIA 2004 13644 STM 2:55.20

18 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 2:55.71

19 ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR 2:56.54

20 VINCZE BRIGITTA 2004 13505 CSW 2:57.21

21 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 2:58.66

22 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 2:58.97

23 STANCIOIU BLANCA 2004 14452 MSM 2:59.05

24 POP RALUCA FLORINA 2004 13503 CSW 2:59.31

25 CHIBULCUTEAN MARIA BEATRI 2004 13026 EMA 2:59.62

26 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 2:59.82

27 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 3:01.05

28 NAGY DOROTTYA 2004 13294 SHD 3:01.52

29 ILEA NARCISA 2004 13563 LBM 3:03.50

30 HAIDU IULIA GEORGIANA 2004 13561 LBM 3:04.68

31 GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 12340 MSM 3:06.24

32 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 3:06.52

33 BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM 3:11.08

34 EFREM ISABELA ARIANA 2004 12977 SRT 3:12.73

35 CICEA YASMINE ALYCIA 2004 13291 SHD 3:17.42

36 VASILE ALEXANDRA CRISTINA 2004 13593 GAR 3:17.76

37 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 3:20.08

38 DINCA IOANA MADALINA 2004 15062 SSB 3:30.74

39 SANYO IZABELA NATALIA 2004 13733 CMO 3:44.63

DNS BEREGSZASZI ARIANA NICOLA 2004 14373 LBM

DNS SZABO SARA 2004 12728 ACN

DNS CICEA KIMBERLEY COSMINA 2004 13292 SHD

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM

DNS BRAUN NICOLE 2004 13640 STM
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Proba 15: 200 m mixt masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 VEISS MARIUS GABI 2004 13704 POL 2:26.53

2 DASCALESCU MIHNEA DUMITRU 2004 12330 POL 2:27.84

3 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 2:34.36

4 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 2:34.89

5 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 2:37.67

6 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 2:39.41

7 GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 2:39.54

8 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 2:39.84

9 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 2:40.93

10 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 2:41.55

11 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 2:41.68

12 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 2:41.93

13 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 13598 GAR 2:41.98

14 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 2:42.44

15 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 2:42.88

16 CERBU CODRUT DANIEL 2004 14184 ALB 2:44.38

17 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 2:44.70

18 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 2:45.44

19 TODORAN IONUT MARIAN 2004 13577 LBM 2:45.58

20 ONEA TIBERIU ALEXANDRU 2004 15389 DEV 2:45.64

21 CODREAN DACIAN CRISTIAN 2004 13184 MAR 2:45.71

22 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 2:47.36

23 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 2:50.50

24 BEJUSCA ADRIAN 2004 13724 COR 2:50.96

25 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 2:51.12

26 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 2:51.43

27 BUNGARDEAN RAZVAN ANDREI 2004 13287 SHD 2:51.48

28 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 2:51.83

29 BARABAS ERIK KRISZTIAN 2004 13197 STG 2:51.84

30 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 2:52.31

31 GABOR ROLAND CRISTIAN 2004 14075 STG 2:52.40

32 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 2:54.37

33 BUNGARDEAN RAUL DUMITRU 2004 13288 SHD 2:54.89

34 CHELEMEN BOGDAN 2004 13286 SHD 2:55.68

35 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 2:56.17

36 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 2:56.47

37 RUSU BOGDAN MIRCEA 2004 13595 GAR 2:56.50

38 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 2:57.23

39 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 2:58.04

40 KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM 2:59.13

41 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 2:59.44

42 PASCA GABRIEL NICOLAE 2004 13282 SHD 2:59.97

43 BIZAU PATRIK RAUL 2004 15531 LBM 3:00.91

44 PASCA CLAUDIU MIHAI 2004 13283 SHD 3:03.16

45 PREDA COSMIN GABRIEL 2004 13531 SRT 3:03.27

46 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 3:04.99

47 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 3:06.68

48 POPA PANDA CLAUDIU 2004 13600 GAR 3:08.62

49 KADAR MANUEL LUCIAN 2004 16363 BAM 3:12.35

50 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 3:15.89
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Proba 15: 200 m mixt masc. 13 ani (continuare)

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp

51 MICLEA CARLOS VICENTO 2004 15012 ALB 3:21.28

DNS SZEP DAVID 2004 13594 GAR

DNS ROIBAN MARK DOMINIQUE 2004 13537 SRT

DNS POPESCU PHILLIP ROBERT 2004 13767 EMA

DQ FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 13499 CSW

DQ MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD

DQ ANDRONE VLAD ANTONIO 2004 15649 ATM
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Proba 16: 200 m mixt masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 GERGELY MIHAI 2003 12963 CMC 2:15.37

2 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 2:17.72

3 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 12705 SRT 2:22.13

4 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 2:25.38

5 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 2:27.75

6 POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN 2003 12721 SRT 2:28.14

7 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 2:28.97

8 ROTARU VLAD 2003 12777 SSB 2:29.14

9 ILIES DARIUS MIHAI 2003 12527 GAR 2:33.01

10 RIEDL - SERLI TIBOR 2003 13790 MSM 2:34.88

11 RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 12967 POL 2:36.15

12 TATAR ALEXANDRU 2003 12968 POL 2:36.21

13 ISTRATE BOGDAN CRISTIAN 2003 12695 SHD 2:37.29

14 DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM 2:37.97

15 COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM 2:40.34

16 POCOL DAVID SAMUEL 2003 14251 BAM 2:41.46

17 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 2:41.61

18 FODOR ZSOLT MARK 2003 12842 BAM 2:46.88

19 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 2:47.90

20 SOPONAR DARIUS CRISTIAN 2003 13789 MSM 2:48.90

21 LIGHEZAN DORIN VALENTIN 2003 12719 SRT 2:50.20
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Proba 17: 100 m spate masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 1:13.30

2 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 1:13.96

3 NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT 1:16.34

4 GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS 2005 14050 SHD 1:16.82

5 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 1:16.89

6 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 1:17.30

7 BUGNAR HORATIU CRISTIAN 2005 15553 SWC 1:18.24

8 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 1:18.41

9 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 1:20.62

10 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 1:21.42

11 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 1:21.45

12 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 1:21.81

13 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 1:22.36

14 CONSTANTINESCU MIHNEA 2005 14051 SHD 1:23.40

15 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 1:23.62

16 SIMON LUCA LUCIAN 2005 14455 MSM 1:23.99

17 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 1:24.27

18 MARTON BARDOCZ ZALAN 2005 14361 CSW 1:25.28

19 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 1:27.35

20 VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN 1:27.41

21 TOMUS SERBAN ANTONIU 2005 14162 ALB 1:28.93

22 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 1:29.17

23 PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT 1:30.20

24 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 1:30.86

25 NOVCIC LUKA 2005 14448 ATM 1:31.24

26 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 1:33.24

27 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 1:33.26

28 RUSU HOREA DARIUS 2005 14533 VCN 1:34.08

29 TINTEA DENIS STEFAN 2005 15014 ALB 1:39.46

30 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 1:42.00

31 BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM 1:48.62

DNS FILIP CATALIN 2005 15147 LBO

DQ HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD

DQ SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG
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Proba 18: 100 m spate fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN 1:11.34

2 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 1:13.68

3 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 1:14.77

4 IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM 1:17.93

5 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 1:21.45

6 MIHOC LAVINIA GEORGIANA 2005 12980 SRT 1:21.72

7 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 1:21.87

8 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 1:22.25

9 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 1:22.29

10 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 1:22.71

11 RAFA TANIA MADALINA 2005 14365 CSW 1:23.07

12 SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB 1:23.16

13 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 1:23.17

14 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 1:23.27

15 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 1:23.34

16 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 1:23.48

17 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 1:23.94

18 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 1:24.70

19 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 1:25.91

20 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 1:26.29

21 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 1:26.31

22 LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 1:26.65

23 BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR 1:26.97

24 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 1:27.08

25 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 1:27.28

26 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 1:27.39

27 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 1:27.47

28 BUDIU PATRICIA 2005 16280 CSW 1:28.14

29 BELIGA ANDRA MARIA 2005 14457 MSM 1:28.67

30 DARABAN MIRUNA ELENA 2005 14454 MSM 1:30.52

31 MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR 1:30.55

32 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 1:30.79

33 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 1:31.24

34 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 1:31.82

35 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 1:32.28

36 TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM 1:33.19

37 TUDOR THEA MARIA 2005 15107 DET 1:33.67

DNS BERCHES RUSANDA 2005 13557 LBM

DQ MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB

DNS ILIE BIANCA IOANA 2005 15109 ATM

DQ GORDAN ANTONIA PATRICIA 2005 13560 LBM
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Proba 19: 400 m liber masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 13499 CSW 4:40.25

2 DASCALESCU MIHNEA DUMITRU 2004 12330 POL 4:40.34

3 VEISS MARIUS GABI 2004 13704 POL 4:44.21

4 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 4:46.82

5 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 4:57.69

6 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 5:00.27

7 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 5:00.59

8 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 5:00.87

9 TODORAN IONUT MARIAN 2004 13577 LBM 5:00.94

10 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 5:02.22

11 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 5:03.03

12 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 13598 GAR 5:04.01

13 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 5:05.72

14 MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD 5:05.88

15 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 5:06.48

16 GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 5:08.26

17 CODREAN DACIAN CRISTIAN 2004 13184 MAR 5:08.43

18 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 5:08.52

19 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 5:09.03

20 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 5:11.62

21 PASCA GABRIEL NICOLAE 2004 13282 SHD 5:12.36

22 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 5:14.11

23 BUNGARDEAN RAZVAN ANDREI 2004 13287 SHD 5:14.58

24 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 5:15.70

25 GABOR ROLAND CRISTIAN 2004 14075 STG 5:15.87

26 BUNGARDEAN RAUL DUMITRU 2004 13288 SHD 5:17.60

27 CERBU CODRUT DANIEL 2004 14184 ALB 5:18.79

28 CHELEMEN BOGDAN 2004 13286 SHD 5:19.21

29 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 5:20.54

30 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 5:22.55

31 ONEA TIBERIU ALEXANDRU 2004 15389 DEV 5:22.77

32 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 5:22.83

33 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 5:22.99

34 BARABAS ERIK KRISZTIAN 2004 13197 STG 5:24.61

35 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 5:24.64

36 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 5:26.20

37 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 5:27.72

38 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 5:28.60

39 BIZAU PATRIK RAUL 2004 15531 LBM 5:29.33

40 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 5:30.32

41 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 5:31.14

42 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 5:32.39

43 BEJUSCA ADRIAN 2004 13724 COR 5:33.97

44 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 5:34.19

45 PASCA CLAUDIU MIHAI 2004 13283 SHD 5:37.68

46 POPA PANDA CLAUDIU 2004 13600 GAR 5:46.65

47 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 5:49.11

48 KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM 5:49.76

49 KADAR MANUEL LUCIAN 2004 16363 BAM 5:54.53

50 RUSU BOGDAN MIRCEA 2004 13595 GAR 5:55.61
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Proba 19: 400 m liber masc. 13 ani (continuare)

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp

51 PREDA COSMIN GABRIEL 2004 13531 SRT 5:55.75

52 ANDRONE VLAD ANTONIO 2004 15649 ATM 5:59.03

53 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 6:22.46

54 MICLEA CARLOS VICENTO 2004 15012 ALB 6:57.71

DNS SZEP DAVID 2004 13594 GAR

DNS POPESCU PHILLIP ROBERT 2004 13767 EMA

DNS ROIBAN MARK DOMINIQUE 2004 13537 SRT
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Proba 20: 400 m liber fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF. 2004 13706 ACN 4:54.26

2 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 4:57.86

3 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 4:58.73

4 RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 13773 ACN 4:59.64

5 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 5:04.93

6 HAULICA ANCA ELENA 2004 13290 SHD 5:07.38

7 TRUSCA CARINA MARIA 2004 13644 STM 5:13.27

8 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 5:15.68

9 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 5:18.87

10 RADU NOEMI MARIA 2004 13252 BAM 5:20.13

11 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 5:21.65

12 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 5:22.57

13 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 5:23.14

14 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 5:23.22

15 PODINA MIHAELA MARIA 2004 13572 LBM 5:23.44

16 ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR 5:24.12

17 VINCZE BRIGITTA 2004 13505 CSW 5:29.47

18 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 5:29.59

19 RADU MARIA GEORGIANA 2004 13703 ACN 5:29.62

20 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 5:30.59

21 POP RALUCA FLORINA 2004 13503 CSW 5:30.87

22 NAGY DOROTTYA 2004 13294 SHD 5:31.14

23 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 5:32.10

24 GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 12340 MSM 5:33.39

25 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 5:33.70

26 CHIBULCUTEAN MARIA BEATRI 2004 13026 EMA 5:34.02

27 HAIDU IULIA GEORGIANA 2004 13561 LBM 5:35.44

28 STANCIOIU BLANCA 2004 14452 MSM 5:38.27

29 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 5:41.02

30 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 5:43.36

31 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 5:47.26

32 BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM 5:52.97

33 CICEA YASMINE ALYCIA 2004 13291 SHD 5:53.80

34 ILEA NARCISA 2004 13563 LBM 5:54.77

35 VASILE ALEXANDRA CRISTINA 2004 13593 GAR 5:59.92

36 EFREM ISABELA ARIANA 2004 12977 SRT 6:15.26

37 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 6:17.53

38 DINCA IOANA MADALINA 2004 15062 SSB 6:45.29

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM

DNS BEREGSZASZI ARIANA NICOLA 2004 14373 LBM

DNS CICEA KIMBERLEY COSMINA 2004 13292 SHD

DNS SANYO IZABELA NATALIA 2004 13733 CMO

DNS SZABO SARA 2004 12728 ACN

DNS BRAUN NICOLE 2004 13640 STM
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Proba 21: 100 m liber masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 GERGELY MIHAI 2003 12963 CMC 56.52

2 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 12705 SRT 57.58

3 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 57.61

4 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 58.11

5 POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN 2003 12721 SRT 59.36

6 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 59.74

7 ILIES DARIUS MIHAI 2003 12527 GAR 1:01.09

8 ROTARU VLAD 2003 12777 SSB 1:01.21

9 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 1:01.33

10 ISTRATE BOGDAN CRISTIAN 2003 12695 SHD 1:02.30

11 RIEDL - SERLI TIBOR 2003 13790 MSM 1:02.84

12 COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM 1:03.19

13 TATAR ALEXANDRU 2003 12968 POL 1:03.37

14 RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 12967 POL 1:04.60

15 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 1:06.67

16 LIGHEZAN DORIN VALENTIN 2003 12719 SRT 1:07.95

17 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 1:08.98

18 FODOR ZSOLT MARK 2003 12842 BAM 1:10.80

19 POCOL DAVID SAMUEL 2003 14251 BAM 1:10.90

DQ DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM
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Proba 22: 100 m bras masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 1:21.21

2 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 1:26.40

3 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 1:27.21

4 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 1:27.22

5 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 1:27.26

6 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 1:28.46

7 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 1:28.57

8 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 1:30.74

9 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 1:31.80

10 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 1:33.20

11 HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD 1:33.51

12 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 1:33.67

13 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 1:33.92

14 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 1:33.93

15 NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT 1:34.21

16 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 1:35.40

17 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 1:36.67

18 BOLDOR ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14053 SHD 1:36.88

19 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 1:38.36

20 MARTON BARDOCZ ZALAN 2005 14361 CSW 1:38.71

21 SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG 1:40.36

22 PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT 1:41.91

23 VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN 1:43.08

24 CONSTANTINESCU MIHNEA 2005 14051 SHD 1:43.66

25 TOMUS SERBAN ANTONIU 2005 14162 ALB 1:47.37

26 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 1:47.43

27 NOVCIC LUKA 2005 14448 ATM 1:48.37

28 BORZA ANDREI 2005 14052 SHD 1:48.91

29 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 1:57.70

30 BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM 2:21.64

DNS FILIP CATALIN 2005 15147 LBO

DQ TINTEA DENIS STEFAN 2005 15014 ALB
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Proba 23: 100 m bras fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 1:23.02

2 MORAR CARLA DELIA 2005 14055 SHD 1:24.71

3 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 1:27.30

4 IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM 1:29.44

5 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 1:29.99

6 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 1:30.49

7 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 1:30.98

8 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 1:31.73

9 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 1:32.16

10 TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM 1:32.43

11 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 1:33.07

12 SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB 1:34.64

13 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 1:34.93

14 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 1:35.74

15 MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB 1:36.17

16 MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN 1:36.66

17 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 1:38.03

18 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 1:38.10

LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 1:38.10

20 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 1:38.50

21 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 1:40.29

22 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 1:42.65

23 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 1:42.68

24 TUDOR THEA MARIA 2005 15107 DET 1:43.79

25 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 1:44.32

26 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 1:44.51

27 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 1:44.63

28 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 1:44.66

29 BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR 1:44.68

30 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 1:45.23

31 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 1:46.14

32 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 1:46.33

33 GORDAN ANTONIA PATRICIA 2005 13560 LBM 1:49.14

34 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 1:51.39

DNS ILIE BIANCA IOANA 2005 15109 ATM

DNS BERCHES RUSANDA 2005 13557 LBM

DNS MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR

DQ BUDIU PATRICIA 2005 16280 CSW
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Proba 24: 100 m bras fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 1:20.83

2 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 1:21.58

3 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 1:21.73

4 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 1:22.23

5 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 1:26.06

6 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 1:26.50

7 ILEA NARCISA 2004 13563 LBM 1:27.06

8 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 1:27.08

9 PODINA MIHAELA MARIA 2004 13572 LBM 1:27.99

10 RADU MARIA GEORGIANA 2004 13703 ACN 1:28.09

11 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 1:29.75

12 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 1:30.36

13 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 1:32.91

14 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 1:33.98

15 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 1:34.06

16 BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM 1:35.68

17 RADU NOEMI MARIA 2004 13252 BAM 1:35.79

18 NAGY DOROTTYA 2004 13294 SHD 1:37.05

19 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 1:37.25

20 STANCIOIU BLANCA 2004 14452 MSM 1:37.31

21 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 1:38.26

22 VINCZE BRIGITTA 2004 13505 CSW 1:38.54

23 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 1:38.68

24 ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR 1:39.07

25 GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 12340 MSM 1:39.17

26 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 1:39.91

27 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 1:48.98

28 SANYO IZABELA NATALIA 2004 13733 CMO 1:50.80

DNS CICEA KIMBERLEY COSMINA 2004 13292 SHD

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM
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Proba 25: 100 m bras masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 DASCALESCU MIHNEA DUMITRU 2004 12330 POL 1:15.18

2 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 1:21.33

3 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 1:23.74

4 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 1:24.26

5 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 1:24.34

6 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 1:25.25

7 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 1:25.47

8 GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 1:25.53

9 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 1:25.91

10 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 1:26.33

11 MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD 1:26.68

12 BEJUSCA ADRIAN 2004 13724 COR 1:27.04

13 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 1:27.05

14 ONEA TIBERIU ALEXANDRU 2004 15389 DEV 1:27.65

15 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 1:27.77

16 CERBU CODRUT DANIEL 2004 14184 ALB 1:28.01

17 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 1:28.41

18 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 1:30.27

19 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 1:30.44

20 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 1:30.77

21 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 1:31.61

22 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 1:31.69

23 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 1:32.20

24 MICLEA CARLOS VICENTO 2004 15012 ALB 1:32.36

25 BUNGARDEAN RAZVAN ANDREI 2004 13287 SHD 1:34.19

26 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 1:35.05

27 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 1:35.72

28 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 1:36.92

29 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 1:37.08

30 KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM 1:37.75

31 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 1:38.41

32 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 1:39.95

33 PASCA CLAUDIU MIHAI 2004 13283 SHD 1:40.76

34 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 1:40.89

35 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 1:42.39

36 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 1:43.56

37 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 1:44.04

38 KADAR MANUEL LUCIAN 2004 16363 BAM 1:44.59

39 BIZAU PATRIK RAUL 2004 15531 LBM 1:45.82

40 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 1:51.11

DNS ROIBAN MARK DOMINIQUE 2004 13537 SRT

DQ ANDRONE VLAD ANTONIO 2004 15649 ATM
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Proba 26: 100 m fluture fem. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA 2005 13160 STG 1:15.00

2 LEAH IOANA SILVIA 2005 14069 SSB 1:15.87

3 HUMA DARIA ELENA 2005 14088 STM 1:17.04

4 SIKLODI NOEMI 2005 13161 STG 1:17.14

5 KACSO NOEMI 2005 14080 STG 1:17.89

6 CHIS ARIANA ROXANA 2005 14539 VCN 1:18.36

7 RAFA TANIA MADALINA 2005 14365 CSW 1:18.79

8 FAGADAR GHISA MARINA 2005 14450 ATM 1:19.72

9 TEODORESCU ANASTASIA 2005 14516 MSB 1:20.07

10 BORA CARLA MARIA 2005 14412 CST 1:21.86

11 SARB ALECSANDRA IOANA 2005 14178 ALB 1:22.27

12 TALPOS PETRA ANTONIA 2005 15060 SSB 1:23.10

13 PAPP ANNEMARIE 2005 14086 STM 1:25.48

14 IONITA ALEXIA 2005 14244 MTM 1:26.02

15 IANA SARA CEZARA 2005 14019 SRT 1:26.83

16 MIHOC LAVINIA GEORGIANA 2005 12980 SRT 1:26.89

17 MARTON PANNA REKA 2005 13721 COR 1:27.54

18 POJAR ALEXANDRA ANDREEA 2005 14535 VCN 1:29.55

19 LUCHIAN MARA ANDREEA 2005 14017 SRT 1:29.82

20 KEMECSEI CSENGE 2005 12994 COR 1:30.36

21 FILA BARBARA ERZSEBET 2005 13731 COR 1:30.51

22 COSTINESCU SARA NAOMI 2005 14177 ALB 1:31.51

23 BELIGA ANDRA MARIA 2005 14457 MSM 1:33.75

24 MORAR CARLA DELIA 2005 14055 SHD 1:33.76

25 CANCIU DARIA 2005 15058 SSB 1:34.00

26 BUDIU PATRICIA 2005 16280 CSW 1:34.03

27 DARABAN MIRUNA ELENA 2005 14454 MSM 1:34.49

28 MEZEI FLAVIA MARIA 2005 15020 ALB 1:34.79

29 DINCA STEFANIA ALEXANDRA 2005 14515 SSB 1:35.60

30 HIRCEAGA MIRUNA 2005 14728 ALB 1:37.26

31 ZAYADNA IASMINA MARIA 2005 14175 ALB 1:37.53

32 LASZLO NOEMI 2005 14551 VCN 1:37.97

33 SARBU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2005 14176 ALB 1:44.47

34 VOINEA ALEXANDRA NICOLETA 2005 14026 SRT 1:47.53

35 TOCANEL ANGELA MARIA 2005 14083 STM 1:53.86

DNS ILIE BIANCA IOANA 2005 15109 ATM

DNS MARCU ADELINA 2005 16205 TUR

DQ MEZEI MELITA BLANKA 2005 14534 VCN

DQ BIRO DOROTTYA 2005 13729 COR
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Proba 27: 100 m fluture masc. 12 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 RAD LUCAS ANDREI 2005 14256 MAR 1:13.96

2 IARI EDWARD ERIK 2005 14460 CMO 1:15.16

3 IOAN ALEXANDRU 2005 14078 STG 1:15.96

4 BRINDAU DAVID CRISTIAN 2005 14247 BAM 1:16.11

5 BOLDOR ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14053 SHD 1:18.51

6 PASZTOR LASZLO VALENTIN 2005 14077 STG 1:18.70

7 SIPOS PETER DAVID 2005 14362 ACN 1:20.69

8 HRITCU RARES LUCIAN 2005 14054 SHD 1:20.90

9 VAS BALAZS DENIS 2005 13157 STG 1:21.96

10 BANATEAN ANDREAS ALEX. 2005 14090 STM 1:22.12

11 GILEA RARES PAUL 2005 14164 ALB 1:23.04

12 BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 2005 14169 ALB 1:23.24

13 SIMON LUCA LUCIAN 2005 14455 MSM 1:23.77

14 GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS 2005 14050 SHD 1:25.98

15 CALOTA ANDREI EMANUEL 2005 14165 ALB 1:26.89

16 COMSA ALEXANDRU IOAN 2005 14166 ALB 1:27.10

17 FOZECAS ALEX MIHAI 2005 14376 LBM 1:29.83

18 TEREBESI NANDOR LASZLO 2005 14536 VCN 1:31.52

19 TOMA MIHAI COSMIN 2005 14449 ATM 1:34.67

20 TULCAN ADRIAN MARIAN 2005 14091 STM 1:35.60

21 CRET TUDOR ALEXANDRU 2005 15146 LBO 1:37.34

22 CANAS ROBERT VALENTIN 2005 14028 SRT 1:37.66

23 MAZGAREAN ANDREI MIHAI 2005 15387 MSM 1:38.24

24 SINTEAN DAVID STEFAN 2005 14079 STG 1:41.13

25 RUSU HOREA DARIUS 2005 14533 VCN 1:45.91

26 NOVCIC LUKA 2005 14448 ATM 1:47.65

DNS FILIP CATALIN 2005 15147 LBO

DNS BUNDA ARMAN ALBERT 2005 14082 STM

DNF NEAMTU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 2005 14031 SRT

DQ VLADAR ENE 2005 14538 VCN

DQ PETRISOR THEODOR 2005 14027 SRT
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Proba 28: 400 m liber masc. 14 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 GERGELY MIHAI 2003 12963 CMC 4:19.44

2 MESZAROS BALAZS 2003 12547 H2O 4:31.95

3 KUGELMAN PATRICK ALEX. 2003 12883 MAR 4:34.07

4 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 12705 SRT 4:34.38

5 POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN 2003 12721 SRT 4:41.31

6 DRAGOTA ETIENNE LAURENTIU 2003 12847 STM 4:44.66

7 TIMOFTE MARIUS GABRIEL 2003 12694 SHD 4:47.12

8 ROTARU VLAD 2003 12777 SSB 4:47.37

9 ILIES DARIUS MIHAI 2003 12527 GAR 4:49.74

10 RIEDL - SERLI TIBOR 2003 13790 MSM 4:51.00

11 COZMUTA TUDOR CALIN 2003 12789 LBM 4:51.37

12 ISTRATE BOGDAN CRISTIAN 2003 12695 SHD 4:52.21

13 TATAR ALEXANDRU 2003 12968 POL 4:54.13

14 NAGY BRANDON EDMOND 2003 12827 BAM 5:03.50

15 DEMIAN NICHOLAS CRISTIAN 2003 12830 BAM 5:03.60

16 RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 12967 POL 5:03.65

17 GRUBACICHI ALEN 2003 12314 STM 5:11.57

18 FODOR ZSOLT MARK 2003 12842 BAM 5:17.73

19 POCOL DAVID SAMUEL 2003 14251 BAM 5:22.08

20 SOPONAR DARIUS CRISTIAN 2003 13789 MSM 5:22.55

21 LIGHEZAN DORIN VALENTIN 2003 12719 SRT 5:40.20
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Proba 29: 100 m spate fem. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA 2004 13210 ATM 1:11.07

2 CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF. 2004 13706 ACN 1:12.15

3 TRUSCA CARINA MARIA 2004 13644 STM 1:13.13

4 POPA LEONA 2004 13256 BAM 1:14.39

5 HAULICA ANCA ELENA 2004 13290 SHD 1:15.46

6 ORZA EMILIA MARIA 2004 13207 ATM 1:17.20

7 MARTON JANKA 2004 13680 STG 1:18.51

8 BECSI IULIA ALEXIA 2004 13556 LBM 1:18.53

9 MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA 2004 13208 ATM 1:18.78

10 POP RALUCA FLORINA 2004 13503 CSW 1:18.81

11 PRECOB CRETU ANISIA 2004 13206 ATM 1:19.13

12 EFREM ISABELA ARIANA 2004 12977 SRT 1:20.29

13 HORGA IOANA AMELIA 2004 13153 STG 1:21.05

14 RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 13773 ACN 1:21.78

15 CRISAN DENISA 2004 14727 ALB 1:21.91

16 TICIU DIANA MARIA 2004 13645 STM 1:24.75

17 IACOB DIANA MARIA 2004 13485 ALB 1:24.94

18 ISPAS ANDREEA FLORENTINA 2004 14513 MSB 1:25.17

19 SZABO SZANDRA 2004 13194 STG 1:25.19

20 ALFOLDY BOGLARKA 2004 13726 COR 1:25.56

21 PODINA MIHAELA MARIA 2004 13572 LBM 1:25.91

22 POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA 2004 13190 MAR 1:26.41

23 CALA IASMINA MARIA 2004 13642 STM 1:27.67

24 HAIDU IULIA GEORGIANA 2004 13561 LBM 1:29.43

25 MORARIU ERIKA 2004 13192 STG 1:29.70

26 BAJKO ESZTER 2004 13123 H2O 1:31.54

27 ILEA NARCISA 2004 13563 LBM 1:33.97

28 CICEA YASMINE ALYCIA 2004 13291 SHD 1:34.14

29 SANYO IZABELA NATALIA 2004 13733 CMO 1:47.20

DNS SZABO SARA 2004 12728 ACN

DNS BEREGSZASZI ARIANA NICOLA 2004 14373 LBM

DNS BRAUN NICOLE 2004 13640 STM

DNS VISAN NICOLE 2004 15650 ATM

DQ BORUSTEANU ANDREEA 2004 13648 STM

DQ DINCA IOANA MADALINA 2004 15062 SSB
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Proba 30: 100 m spate masc. 13 ani

Loc Nume Nascut Marca Club Timp

1 VEISS MARIUS GABI 2004 13704 POL 1:05.16

2 FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 13499 CSW 1:08.80

3 CRISAN DAVID 2004 13191 MAR 1:09.59

4 GERGELY FERENC 2004 13122 STG 1:10.98

5 TODORAN IONUT MARIAN 2004 13577 LBM 1:11.55

6 ANDREICA DENIS 2004 13501 CSW 1:13.08

7 SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 13730 COR 1:13.23

8 SZENTPETERI IMRE MARK 2004 13677 COR 1:14.55

9 BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE 2004 13259 LBM 1:14.60

10 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 13209 ATM 1:15.61

11 CHIRA SERGIU FLORIN 2004 13766 BAM 1:15.71

12 GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 13719 MSB 1:16.08

13 CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX. 2004 13639 STM 1:16.14

14 VODA VICTOR 2004 13199 STG 1:16.77

15 FEIER SEBASTIAN IOAN 2004 13198 STG 1:16.97

16 BARABAS ERIK KRISZTIAN 2004 13197 STG 1:17.43

17 ROMAN PAUL 2004 13151 H2O 1:17.53

18 BUNGARDEAN RAUL DUMITRU 2004 13288 SHD 1:18.12

19 MIHALOIANIS ALEXIS 2004 13281 SHD 1:18.35

20 CHELEMEN BOGDAN 2004 13286 SHD 1:18.71

21 CODREAN DACIAN CRISTIAN 2004 13184 MAR 1:19.00

22 KOVER EDUARD CRISTIAN 2004 13045 CMO 1:19.47

23 DANCANET EMIL 2004 13649 ATM 1:19.72

24 KOVER NORBERT ALEXANDRU 2004 13046 CMO 1:20.25

25 MATESAN CODRIN 2004 13568 LBM 1:21.38

26 TAIBAN MIHNEA DAVID 2004 14254 BAM 1:21.45

27 GABOR ROLAND CRISTIAN 2004 14075 STG 1:22.36

28 MADARAS IOSIF DOMINIC 2004 13302 SSB 1:22.41

29 BENTE RAUL BOGDAN 2004 13723 COR 1:23.24

30 BERTEA ALIN DAN 2004 13650 STM 1:23.37

31 MATIES STEFAN 2004 14181 ALB 1:24.07

32 BALU VICTOR ANDREI 2004 13647 STM 1:25.09

33 ROMAN DAVID NICOLAE 2004 14182 ALB 1:25.61

34 KIS ALEXANDRU VASILE 2004 14252 BAM 1:25.90

35 CADAR ANDREI ALEX. 2004 13261 BAM 1:26.50

36 PREDA COSMIN GABRIEL 2004 13531 SRT 1:26.86

37 COSTINESCU CRISTIAN DANIE 2004 14183 ALB 1:27.46

38 FARCAS ANDREI ILIE 2004 14514 MSB 1:28.01

39 ANDRONE VLAD ANTONIO 2004 15649 ATM 1:28.26

40 PASCA GABRIEL NICOLAE 2004 13282 SHD 1:28.70

41 KADAR MANUEL LUCIAN 2004 16363 BAM 1:29.89

42 MESTER ALEX. VALENTIN 2004 13637 STM 1:30.45

43 GABOR EDMOND IOAN 2004 14076 STG 1:30.68
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